
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

1

5

29

57

69

91

111

128

150

166

184

203

230

258

283

312

332

352

365

389

404

420

450

468

473

475

501

CONTENTS

The Made and the Born 

Hive Mind

Machines with an Attitude

Assembling Complexity

Coevolution

The Natural Flux

Emergence of Control

Closed Systems

Pop Goes the Biosphere

Industrial Ecology

Network Economics

E-Money

God Games

In the Library of Form 

Artificial Evolution 

The Future of Control 

An Open Universe

The Structure of Organized Change

POSTDARWINISM

The Butterfly Sleeps 

Rising Flow 

Prediction Machinery 

Wholes, Holes, and Spaces 

The Nine Laws of God 

Acknowledgments 

Annotated Bibliography 

Index


