

CONTENTS

1	THE MADE AND THE BORN	1
2	HIVE MIND	5
3	MACHINES WITH AN ATTITUDE	29
4	ASSEMBLING COMPLEXITY	57
5	COEVOLUTION	69
6	THE NATURAL FLUX	91
7	EMERGENCE OF CONTROL	111
8	CLOSED SYSTEMS	128
9	POP GOES THE BIOSPHERE	150
10	INDUSTRIAL ECOLOGY	166
11	NETWORK ECONOMICS	184
12	E-MONEY	203
13	GOD GAMES	230
14	IN THE LIBRARY OF FORM	258
15	ARTIFICIAL EVOLUTION	283
16	THE FUTURE OF CONTROL	312
17	AN OPEN UNIVERSE	332
18	THE STRUCTURE OF ORGANIZED CHANGE	352
19	POSTDARWINISM	365
20	THE BUTTERFLY SLEEPS	389
21	RISING FLOW	404
22	PREDICTION MACHINERY	420
23	WHOLES, HOLES, AND SPACES	450
24	THE NINE LAWS OF GOD	468
	<i>Acknowledgments</i>	473
	<i>Annotated Bibliography</i>	475
	<i>Index</i>	501